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Thursday 11 September | DAY ONE

8.45am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

10.30am

11.10am

11.50am

12.50pm

210 - 3.25pm BREAKOUTS

3.25 - 3.55pm

3.55pm

4.45pm

Welcome

In pole position

Embrace the pace

MORNING BREAK

Driving product in the fast lane

Where the rubber hits the road

Sponsor games

LUNCH

Details of Breakout sessions coming soon!

AFTERNOON BREAK
Riding the exponential wave of change

Wrap-up Day One (5pm finish)

Jackie Clarke

Becki Butler

Mark Jenkins

Mike Merry
& Sarah Harris

Client panel

Kaila Colbin

Jackie Clarke

Friday 12 September | DAY TWO

8.45am

9.00am

9.20am

10.00am

10.40am

11.10am

110pm

2.25pm

3.30pm

From 6.30pm

Welcome

Al in action: Transforming accounting
workflows for the modern firm

Pit stop perspectives

This is the f#$%ing news!
Connection. Optimism. Purpose. Change.

MORNING BREAK

Shifting gears

LUNCH
Quality across sport, life and business
Wrap-up (3.40pm finish)

Dinner | Awards | Dancing

connect <taxtraders

Jackie Clarke

Saurav Bansal

Brad Turville
& Amy Vincent

Patrick Gower

Young Guns panel

12.00 - 1.10pm BREAKOUTS

Details of Breakout sessions coming soon!

Rob Waddell

Jackie Clarke
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