

8.45am	Welcome	Jackie Clarke	
9.00am	In pole position	Becki Butler	
9.20am	Embrace the pace	Mark Jenkins	
10.00am	MORNING BREAK		
10.30am	Driving product in the fast lane	Mike Merry & Sarah Harris	
11.10am	Where the rubber hits the road	Client panel	
11.50am	Sponsor games		
12.50pm	LUNCH		
2.10 – 3.25pm	BREAKOUTS		
Details of Breakout sessions coming soon!			
3.25 – 3.55pm	AFTERNOON BREAK		
3.55pm	Riding the exponential wave of change	Kaila Colbin	
4.45pm	Wrap-up Day One (5pm finish)	Jackie Clarke	

Programme



♦ tax traders

8.45am	Welcome	Jackie Clarke
9.00am	Al in action: Transforming accounting workflows for the modern firm	Saurav Bansal
9.20am	Pit stop perspectives	Brad Turville & Amy Vincent
10.00am	This is the f#\$%ing news! Connection. Optimism. Purpose. Change.	Patrick Gower
10.40am	MORNING BREAK	
11.10am	Shifting gears	Young Guns panel
12.00 – 1.10pm	BREAKOUTS	
Details of Breakout sessions coming soon!		
1.10pm	LUNCH	
2.25pm	Quality across sport, life and business	Rob Waddell
3.30pm	Wrap-up (3.40pm finish)	Jackie Clarke
From 6.30pm	Dinner Awards Dancing	